Single board computer
Specifications
 CPU
	 On board AMD® Geode™ LX800(500MHz)
processor
 System Chipsets
	 AMD® LX800 + AMD® CS5536
 BIOS

Dimensions (mm)
Packing List
Ordering Information
PM-GX
Part No. Description
PM-GX-466-R11 PC/104 SBC with AMD® GX466 333MHz Processor, VGA/TTL, LAN,
USB 2.0 and CF Type II
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32200-074800-RS RS-422/485 Cable
1 x PM-GX Single Board Computer
1 x ATA33 Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x Single RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x VGA Cable (P/N: 32000-033804-RS)
1 x LAN Cable (P/N: 32000-055702-RS)
1 x KB/MS Y Cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-070300-RS)